
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

2 

3 

4 

2 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

2 

11 

3 

1 

12 

1 

3 

2 

4 

3 

1 

No. 

96 

8 

73 

59 

74 

87 

20 

177 

99 

94 

0 

168 

14 

71 

17 

12 

9 

7 

51 

127 

26 

98 

162 

81 

95 

25 

1 

44 

75 

16 

6 

80 

13 

Class 

EP 

STU 

GTL 

FP 

T4 

SM 

SM 

STL 

FP 

SM 

T4 

SM 

GTL 

T4 

T4 

STL 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

EP 

SM 

GTL 

HP 

SM 

BSpec 

STL 

BSpec 

GTL 

EP 

T2 

Name 

Kale Swifts 

Kevin Lachance 

Chris Doodson 

Ian Green 

Ross Murray 

Will Schrader 

Jason Rawlins 

Wilson Powell 

Kyle Freiheit 

Ken Sutherland 

Scotty B #1 White 

Tracey Hazard 

Scott Twomey 

Derrick Ambrose 

Lance Stewart 

WC Storms 

Ed Iverson 

Brad Green 

Jon Davies 

Sterling Land 

Tim Ferrick 

Jordan Wand 

Adam Achepohl 

Scott Lin 

Tim Linerud 

Gordon Jones 

Whitfield Gregg 

Kyle Keenan 

Kendall Jones 

Cherie Storms 

Lans Stout 

Darren Dilley 

Roger Eagleton 

Region 

27 

27 

96 

96 

96 

27 

96 

27 

96 

27 

96 

101 

27 

27 

27 

27 

96 

96 

96 

33 

96 

96 

27 

96 

96 

Lic 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

O 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

Hometown 

Surrey BC 

Red Deer AB 

Surrey BC 

Portland OR 

Marina del Rey CA 

Happy Valley OR 

Gaston OR 

Danville CA 

Redmond WA 

Sherwood OR 

AUBURN WA 

South Surrey BC 

Tacoma WA 

Brush Prairie WA 

Coconut Grove FL 

Maple Ridge BC 

Redmond WA 

Seattle WA 

Hood River OR 

Salmon Arm BC 

Hood River OR 

Portland OR 

Monroe OR 

Vancouver BC 

Belmont CA 

Tualatin OR 

Bellevue WA 

Vancouver WA 

snohomish WA 

Langley BC 

Cornelius OR 

Hillsboro OR 

Burlingame CA 

Member_ID 

343707 

525504 

374415 

277013 

233665 

343433 

411054 

338274 

344336 

283190 

215974_1 

464467 

467946 

432222 

94756 

320619 

316524 

2399 

341238 

520821 

449160 

397344 

479374 

531574 

61387_2 

141804 

360035 

378070 

220916 

479293 

133942 

330346 

415261 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

9 

8 

6 

Best Tm 

1:33.341 

1:36.072 

1:37.652 

1:37.452 

1:37.500 

1:38.477 

1:38.489 

1:38.072 

1:38.175 

1:38.649 

1:37.892 

1:39.674 

1:39.539 

1:39.386 

1:39.547 

1:41.140 

1:41.096 

1:41.859 

1:41.768 

1:41.578 

1:41.006 

1:41.773 

1:42.451 

1:42.318 

1:42.303 

1:42.879 

1:44.596 

1:45.339 

1:45.910 

1:37.106 

1:33.407 

1:32.973 

Make Model 

Mazda RX7 

A cu ra  In te g ra  

Honda CRX 

H o nda  C R X  S i  

Mazda RX 8 

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  E c o B O O S T !  

M azda Mia ta  

Toyota M R2 

Mazda 3 

Mazda RX8 

H o n d a  D e l S o l  

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

Porsche 944 

M azda Mia ta  

V o l k s w a g e n  G T I  

BMW 1600 

M azda Mia ta  

Kia Rio 5 

Honda CRX 

Mazda 2 

N is sa n  Se n t ra  

Mazda RX-7 

F o rd  M us ta ng  

Sponsor 

west coast hot rods 

Bula Enterprises/Hasport Performance 

H oos ie r ,H aw k , H PD, M cdona lds  Sm ithe rs  B .C . 

HPD, Radium Engineering 

Hoosier 

Miatacage.com / Midas 

Miatacage.com 

TFR, Hoosier, GLOC, OSgiken 

W y a t t  F ir e  P r o t e c t io n / m i a t a c a g e . c o m / P i t t m a n  a n d  B r o o k s  C P A  

Knight Transport LLC/HAWK 

TJ Mechanical Services 

Pat's Autosport / TopTech Motorsports 

C o r k S p o r t  M a z d a  P e r f o r m a n c e / B F G o o d r i c h / M o n a r c h  I n s p e c t i o n s / G - L O C  B r a k e s  

SVLLC  Mazda Hoosier Hawk Summit 

WCS Motorsports 

N o rw e g ia n h e l l f ire  R ac in g  &  H o o l ig a n  M o to rs p o r t s  

www.WaCarProperty.com 

E&L Machining 

S t e r l i n g  L a n d  W e a l th  A d v is o r y  G r o u p  o f  R B C  D o m i n i o n  S e c u r i t i e s  

Bad Gas Racing 

Midas/Miatacage.com/Sophie/Lily/Gina 

Gemini Concrete Pumping, Inc. 

P T L  D e s i g n ;  R & P  M o t o r s p o r t s ;  A u t o m i n d  C o l l is i o n ;  R u g g O N  

Performance Fabrication, Hawk, Hoosier 

Mike Ohara BMW Service 

Flatout Motorsports 

Team KBR | Hoosier T ire | Product41.com 

G-Loc Brakes 

WCS Motorsports 

L oy n ing 's  Eng ine  Se rv ice , EF M  R a cing , H oos ie r 

Cheap Fast Racing 

E n e r g y  R e a l  E s t a t e ,  I n c /  D I G  M o t o r s p o r t s /  C o r t e X  R a c i n g /  U r b a n  R e b e l /  M o l e c u l e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Car #17 Nonfunctioning Transponder Added 12 Untimed Laps 

Printed: 6/30/2018 12:15:30 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Nan Conant 

Race Director:  Ken Jones 

Sanction #18M5457S,17RQ5798S,18RQ5797S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SportsCom Communications 

Margin of Victory 

9.008 

Avg. Speed 

77.879 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.973 

Best Speed 

87.122 

Best Lap by 

13 - Roger Eagleton 
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Pos 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

5 

3 

13 

6 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

46 

131 

101 

135 

3 

31 

181 

198 

Class 

GTL 

BSpec 

SM 

GTL 

SM 

T4 

STL 

T2 

Name 

Joe Harlan 

Oscar Jackson 

Jim Graffy 

Paul Bunbury 

James Wetter 

Oscar Jackson 

Jim Graffy 

Scotty B #1 White 

Region 

96 

19 

27 

27 

19 

27 

27 

Lic 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

Hometown 

Oregon City OR 

Vancouver WA 

Whistler BC 

Bainbridge Island Wa 

Chino CA 

Vancouver WA 

AUBURN WA 

Member_ID 

175515 

371449 

67917 

277481 

240624 

371499 

67917 

215974_1 

Laps 

3 

3 

1 

Best Tm 

1:38.469 

1:47.146 

Make Model 

N issan 240sx  

Mazda 2 

M azda Mia ta  

Honda C ivic 

M azda Mia ta  

F o rd  M us ta ng  

M azda Mia ta  

F o r d  S M G  M u s t a n g  

Sponsor 

TopTech Motorsports , Hoosier Tire, 

Wild Hare Racing 

K ingston M ini  Storage/H oosie r/G-L O C  B rakes 

S p e c i a l t y  V e h i c l e  L o g i s t ic s ,  J a c k s o n  R a c i n g , B F G o o d r i c h  

Wild Hare Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Car #17 Nonfunctioning Transponder Added 12 Untimed Laps 

Printed: 6/30/2018 12:15:30 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Nan Conant 

Race Director:  Ken Jones 

Sanction #18M5457S,17RQ5798S,18RQ5797S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SportsCom Communications 

Margin of Victory 

9.008 

Avg. Speed 

77.879 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.973 

Best Speed 

87.122 

Best Lap by 

13 - Roger Eagleton 

 

 

 CORRECTED 

OFFICIAL

NWR  US Majors Tour 

Group 1  Bspec,SM,T2,T4,EP,FP,HP,STU,STL 

Race 1 

Race started at 11:44:33 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

5/26/2018 11:40 AM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

2 

12 

13 

1 

2 

2 

3 

No. 

13 

96 

80 

8 

74 

46 

99 

59 

73 

12 

17 

14 

162 

25 

94 

87 

20 

168 

98 

135 

7 

51 

26 

3 

9 

127 

198 

81 

1 

44 

75 

16 

177 

Class 

T2 

EP 

EP 

STU 

T4 

GTL 

FP 

FP 

GTL 

STL 

T4 

GTL 

EP 

HP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

GTL 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

T2 

SM 

SM 

BSpec 

STL 

BSpec 

STL 

Name 

Roger Eagleton 

Kale Swifts 

Darren Dilley 

Kevin Lachance 

Ross Murray 

Joe Harlan 

Kyle Freiheit 

Ian Green 

Chris Doodson 

WC Storms 

Lance Stewart 

Scott Twomey 

Adam Achepohl 

Gordon Jones 

Ken Sutherland 

Will Schrader 

Jason Rawlins 

Tracey Hazard 

Jordan Wand 

Paul Bunbury 

Brad Green 

Jon Davies 

Tim Ferrick 

James Wetter 

Ed Iverson 

Sterling Land 

Scotty B #1 White 

Scott Lin 

Whitfield Gregg 

Kyle Keenan 

Kendall Jones 

Cherie Storms 

Wilson Powell 

Region 

27 

96 

96 

27 

96 

27 

27 

101 

27 

96 

96 

96 

96 

96 

96 

96 

27 

96 

27 

27 

27 

27 

96 

27 

Lic 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

O 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

Hometown 

Burlingame CA 

Surrey BC 

Hillsboro OR 

Red Deer AB 

Marina del Rey CA 

Oregon City OR 

Redmond WA 

Portland OR 

Surrey BC 

Maple Ridge BC 

Coconut Grove FL 

Tacoma WA 

Monroe OR 

Tualatin OR 

Sherwood OR 

Happy Valley OR 

Gaston OR 

South Surrey BC 

Portland OR 

Whistler BC 

Seattle WA 

Hood River OR 

Hood River OR 

Bainbridge Island Wa 

Redmond WA 

Salmon Arm BC 

AUBURN WA 

Vancouver BC 

Bellevue WA 

Vancouver WA 

snohomish WA 

Langley BC 

Danville CA 

Member_ID 

415261 

343707 

330346 

525504 

233665 

175515 

344336 

277013 

374415 

320619 

94756 

467946 

479374 

141804 

283190 

343433 

411054 

464467 

397344 

277481 

2399 

341238 

449160 

240624 

316524 

520821 

215974_1 

531574 

360035 

378070 

220916 

479293 

338274 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

7 

Best Tm 

1:31.360 

1:32.854 

1:33.472 

1:36.534 

1:37.952 

1:37.523 

1:37.852 

1:38.871 

1:39.004 

1:38.991 

1:38.372 

1:39.362 

1:41.268 

1:41.321 

1:39.142 

1:38.513 

1:39.078 

1:40.087 

1:40.649 

1:41.699 

1:41.429 

1:41.305 

1:41.337 

1:41.109 

1:41.097 

1:41.709 

1:31.262 

1:41.855 

1:43.080 

1:44.522 

1:44.507 

1:46.050 

1:39.352 

Make Model 

F o rd  M us ta ng  

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX-7 

A cu ra  In te g ra  

Mazda RX 8 

N issan 240sx  

M azda Mia ta  

H o nda  C R X  S i  

Honda CRX 

H o n d a  D e l S o l  

Mazda RX8 

Toyota M R2 

Porsche 944 

BMW 1600 

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

Honda C ivic 

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

F o r d  S M G  M u s t a n g  

M azda Mia ta  

M azda Mia ta  

Kia Rio 5 

Honda CRX 

Mazda 2 

M azda Mia ta  

Sponsor 

E n e r g y  R e a l  E s t a t e ,  I n c /  D I G  M o t o r s p o r t s /  C o r t e X  R a c i n g /  U r b a n  R e b e l /  M o l e c u l e  

west coast hot rods 

Cheap Fast Racing 

Bula Enterprises/Hasport Performance 

Hoosier 

TopTech Motorsports , Hoosier Tire, 

TFR, Hoosier, GLOC, OSgiken 

HPD, Radium Engineering 

H oos ie r ,H aw k , H PD, M cdona lds  Sm ithe rs  B .C . 

WCS Motorsports 

SVLLC  Mazda Hoosier Hawk Summit 

Pat's Autosport / TopTech Motorsports 

Gemini Concrete Pumping, Inc. 

Mike Ohara BMW Service 

W y a t t  F ir e  P r o t e c t io n / m i a t a c a g e . c o m / P i t t m a n  a n d  B r o o k s  C P A  

Miatacage.com / Midas 

Miatacage.com 

TJ Mechanical Services 

Midas/Miatacage.com/Sophie/Lily/Gina 

www.WaCarProperty.com 

E&L Machining 

Bad Gas Racing 

K ingston M ini  Storage/H oosie r/G-L O C  B rakes 

N o rw e g ia n h e l l f ire  R ac in g  &  H o o l ig a n  M o to rs p o r t s  

S t e r l i n g  L a n d  W e a l th  A d v is o r y  G r o u p  o f  R B C  D o m i n i o n  S e c u r i t i e s  

P T L  D e s i g n ;  R & P  M o t o r s p o r t s ;  A u t o m i n d  C o l l is i o n ;  R u g g O N  

Flatout Motorsports 

Team KBR | Hoosier T ire | Product41.com 

G-Loc Brakes 

WCS Motorsports 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Corrected Pass between #87 & #94 before S/F and after Timing Line 

Printed: 6/30/2018 2:57:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Nan Conant 

Race Director:  Ken Jones 

Sanction #18M5457S,17RQ5798S,18RQ5797S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SportsCom Communications 

Margin of Victory 

19.211 

Avg. Speed 

80.308 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.262 

Best Speed 

88.755 

Best Lap by 

198 - Scotty B #1 White 
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Group 1  Bspec,SM,T2,T4,EP,FP,HP,STU,STL 

Race 2 

Race (35:00 or 45 Laps) started at 11:44:03 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

5/27/2018 11:35 AM 
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Pos 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

3 

5 

3 

14 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

71 

95 

131 

101 

6 

0 

181 

31 

Class 

T4 

GTL 

BSpec 

SM 

GTL 

T4 

STL 

T4 

Name 

Derrick Ambrose 

Tim Linerud 

Oscar Jackson 

Jim Graffy 

Lans Stout 

Scotty B #1 White 

Jim Graffy 

Oscar Jackson 

Region 

96 

33 

19 

27 

96 

27 

27 

19 

Lic 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

Hometown 

Brush Prairie WA 

Belmont CA 

Vancouver WA 

Cornelius OR 

AUBURN WA 

Vancouver WA 

Chino CA 

Member_ID 

432222 

61387_2 

371449 

67917 

133942 

215974_1 

67917 

371499 

Laps 

6 

4 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

1:39.273 

1:43.313 

1:51.995 

2:02.317 

Make Model 

Mazda 3 

V o l k s w a g e n  G T I  

Mazda 2 

M azda Mia ta  

N is sa n  Se n t ra  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  E c o B O O S T !  

M azda Mia ta  

F o rd  M us ta ng  

Sponsor 

C o r k S p o r t  M a z d a  P e r f o r m a n c e / B F G o o d r i c h / M o n a r c h  I n s p e c t i o n s / G - L O C  B r a k e s  

Performance Fabrication, Hawk, Hoosier 

Wild Hare Racing 

L oy n ing 's  Eng ine  Se rv ice , EF M  R a cing , H oos ie r 

Knight Transport LLC/HAWK 

Wild Hare Racing 

S p e c i a l t y  V e h i c l e  L o g i s t ic s ,  J a c k s o n  R a c i n g , B F G o o d r i c h  

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Corrected Pass between #87 & #94 before S/F and after Timing Line 

Printed: 6/30/2018 2:57:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Nan Conant 

Race Director:  Ken Jones 

Sanction #18M5457S,17RQ5798S,18RQ5797S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SportsCom Communications 

Margin of Victory 

19.211 

Avg. Speed 

80.308 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.262 

Best Speed 

88.755 

Best Lap by 

198 - Scotty B #1 White 

 

 

 CORRECTED OFFICIAL RESULTS

NWR  US Majors Tour 

Group 1  Bspec,SM,T2,T4,EP,FP,HP,STU,STL 

Race 2 

Race (35:00 or 45 Laps) started at 11:44:03 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

5/27/2018 11:35 AM 

 

NWR   US Majors Tour
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

1 

2 

3 

7 

4 

8 

3 

5 

3 

No. 

83 

5 

17 

41 

55 

31 

90 

12 

4 

99 

38 

66 

6 

29 

28 

54 

166 

1 

2 

09 

9 

14 

3 

63 

45 

91 

67 

03 

Class 

FB 

FB 

FB 

FC 

P1 

FA 

P2 

FB 

FM 

FC 

FF 

FF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

SRF3 

FV 

SRF3 

FC 

FV 

FF 

Name 

J R Osborne 

Larry Vollum 

James Blackwell 

Mitch Egner 

Jeff Lederman 

Tony Opheim 

Dustin Decker 

Kevin Roggenbuck 

Mel Kemper, Jr 

Russ Werner 

R Lawence Bangert 

Mark Keller 

Scott Mosier 

Leonardo Del Castillo 

JD Barnum 

Scott Peterson 

Glenn Woloski 

Rick Wright 

Lance Spiering 

Stephen Saslow 

Quinn Posner 

Robert Posner 

Michael Angiulo 

Ron Bonham 

Thomas W Burt 

Steve Litsky 

Robbie Arthur 

Joseph Hopkins 

Region 

96 

96 

27 

33 

96 

27 

27 

105 

27 

27 

27 

27 

96 

27 

96 

96 

96 

83 

27 

27 

27 

96 

27 

27 

27 

33 

Lic 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

Hometown 

G reenwood V illage CO 

Portland OR 

Olalla WA 

West Kelowna BC 

Vacaville CA 

Garfield WA 

Petaluma CA 

Woodinville WA 

Toledo WA 

White Salmon WA 

Issaquah WA 

Snohomish WA 

North Bend WA 

Carnation WA 

Gladstone OR 

Normandy Park WA 

G aribaldi Highlands BC 

Eugene OR 

Beaverton OR 

Sammamish WA 

Camas WA 

Bellevue WA 

Yarrow Point WA 

Eugene OR 

Woodway WA 

University Place WA 

Mission BC 

Oakland CA 

Member_ID 

369806 

182471 

326144 

508762 

387457 

277348 

464663 

416139 

124331_1 

373177 

88826_0 

173557 

325238 

256390_1 

439981 

476644 

526922 

473844 

345555 

354727 

202805 

88004 

465549 

368319 

190965 

373732 

502284 

384555 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

2 

Best Tm 

1:17.061 

1:18.147 

1:21.237 

1:21.305 

1:19.353 

1:21.216 

1:22.066 

1:17.676 

1:25.286 

1:24.082 

1:31.854 

1:32.082 

1:32.293 

1:33.609 

1:33.680 

1:33.335 

1:34.270 

1:34.196 

1:32.165 

1:39.302 

1:39.494 

1:39.055 

1:39.015 

1:40.482 

1:32.204 

1:38.207 

1:42.025 

1:39.239 

Make Model 

F IR M A N  F 1 0 0 0  

P h o e n i x  M V1 4  

Edge F1000 

Van D iemen 

S t o h r  W F 1  C o n v e r s i o n  

Ralt RT41 

A M A C  A M -0 0 6  

F i r m a n  R F R  1 0 0 0  

M S R  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  

V a n  D i e m a n  R F 0 0  

S w i f t  R & A  D B - 1  

Piper DF05 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S R F  G e n 3  

S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S R F 3  

S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S R F  G e n 3  

KBS MK VII 

Vortech FV 

Pro to fo rm  P3  

P ro to fo rm  P2  

SRF3 

P ro t o fo rm  p -2  

SRF Gen 3 

V a n  D i e m a n  R F  9 4  

Lazer MK2 

Crossle 32F 

Sponsor 

Union Bay, Geartronics, C3 Construction 

CV Medical 

X LR8 Racing, M K  Techno logies, G eartronics 

Joseph &  Cohen, Professional Corporation 

H o o s i e r,  D e c k e r 's  H o t  C a m p  S h o w e r s ,  D e c k e r  S p o r t s  R a c i n g  

R a l p h  F i r m a n  R a c i n g ,  B o s t o n  W h a l e r ,  N o r m a n - S p e n c e r  I n s u r a n c e ,  L a k e  U n i o n  S e a  R a y  

Thanks Mazda/Goodyear 

Slingshot Sports 

R&A Manufacturing 

Blackjack Racing 

Flat Out Racing 

Flat Out Racing 

F i rs t  t o  fi n i s h  s ig n  a n d  G ra p h i c s , W e s ts id e  S p o rt s  

Pro Drive / Flat Out racing 

Pro Drive/Flat Out Racing 

S a s lo w  C o n su l t i n g , J D R F, W o o d s t o ck  M o to rs p o r t s  

Posner Law Office, PC 

Flat Out Racing 

Woodstock Motorsports 

Flat Out Racing 

A r t h u r  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  M a r t in s A c t i o n P h o t o g r a p h y ,  B u l l e t  R a c i n g  

B u r i e n  I m p o r t s  / F u l l  T h r o t t l e  G ra p h i c s  / P e r m a s e t  A q u a  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/30/2018 12:49:55 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Nan Conant 

Race Director:  Ken Jones 

Sanction #18M5457S,17RQ5798S,18RQ5797S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SportsCom Communications 

Margin of Victory 

20.083 

Avg. Speed 

104.533 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.061 

Best Speed 

105.112 

Best Lap by 

83 - J R Osborne 

 

 

 CORRECTED OFFICIAL RESULTS

NWR  US Majors Tour 

Group 2  SFR3,all open wheel 

Race 1   

Race started at 14:24:19 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

5/26/2018 02:00 PM 

 

NWR   US Majors Tour

May 26-27,2018



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

5 

41 

83 

4 

2 

66 

6 

29 

38 

03 

28 

1 

166 

9 

09 

14 

63 

67 

31 

17 

12 

55 

90 

99 

91 

45 

54 

3 

Class 

FB 

FC 

FB 

FM 

F5 

FF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

FF 

FF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FA 

FB 

FB 

P1 

P2 

FC 

FC 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Larry Vollum 

Mitch Egner 

J R Osborne 

Mel Kemper, Jr 

Lance Spiering 

Mark Keller 

Scott Mosier 

Leonardo Del Castillo 

R Lawence Bangert 

Joseph Hopkins 

JD Barnum 

Rick Wright 

Glenn Woloski 

Quinn Posner 

Stephen Saslow 

Robert Posner 

Ron Bonham 

Robbie Arthur 

Tony Opheim 

James Blackwell 

Kevin Roggenbuck 

Jeff Lederman 

Dustin Decker 

Russ Werner 

Steve Litsky 

Thomas W Burt 

Scott Peterson 

Michael Angiulo 

Region 

96 

96 

27 

96 

27 

27 

27 

27 

33 

96 

96 

96 

27 

83 

27 

96 

27 

96 

27 

27 

33 

105 

27 

27 

27 

27 

Lic 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

Hometown 

Portland OR 

West Kelowna BC 

G reenwood V illage CO 

Toledo WA 

Beaverton OR 

Snohomish WA 

North Bend WA 

Carnation WA 

Issaquah WA 

Oakland CA 

Gladstone OR 

Eugene OR 

G aribaldi Highlands BC 

Camas WA 

Sammamish WA 

Bellevue WA 

Eugene OR 

Mission BC 

Garfield WA 

Olalla WA 

Woodinville WA 

Vacaville CA 

Petaluma CA 

White Salmon WA 

University Place WA 

Woodway WA 

Normandy Park WA 

Yarrow Point WA 

Member_ID 

182471 

508762 

369806 

124331_1 

345555 

173557 

325238 

256390_1 

88826_0 

384555 

439981 

473844 

526922 

202805 

354727 

88004 

368319 

502284 

277348 

326144 

416139 

387457 

464663 

373177 

373732 

190965 

476644 

465549 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

10 

8 

Best Tm 

1:18.480 

1:21.293 

1:16.605 

1:25.942 

1:31.735 

1:31.324 

1:32.627 

1:32.850 

1:33.419 

1:33.442 

1:34.449 

1:34.046 

1:35.760 

1:39.828 

1:39.373 

1:39.374 

1:41.002 

1:41.206 

1:21.192 

1:22.649 

Make Model 

P h o e n i x  M V1 4  

Van D iemen 

F IR M A N  F 1 0 0 0  

M S R  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  

KBS MK VII 

Piper DF05 

SRF 

SRF 

S w i f t  R & A  D B - 1  

Crossle 32F 

SRF 

S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S R F  G e n 3  

S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S R F 3  

P ro to fo rm  P3  

Vortech FV 

Pro to fo rm  P2  

P ro t o fo rm  p -2  

Lazer MK2 

Ralt RT41 

Edge F1000 

F i r m a n  R F R  1 0 0 0  

S t o h r  W F 1  C o n v e r s i o n  

A M A C  A M -0 0 6  

V a n  D i e m a n  R F 0 0  

V a n  D i e m a n  R F  9 4  

SRF Gen 3 

S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S R F  G e n 3  

SRF3 

Sponsor 

CV Medical 

X LR8 Racing, M K  Techno logies, G eartronics 

Union Bay, Geartronics, C3 Construction 

Thanks Mazda/Goodyear 

Blackjack Racing 

Flat Out Racing 

Flat Out Racing 

R&A Manufacturing 

B u r i e n  I m p o r t s  / F u l l  T h r o t t l e  G ra p h i c s  / P e r m a s e t  A q u a  

F i rs t  t o  fi n i s h  s ig n  a n d  G ra p h i c s , W e s ts id e  S p o rt s  

Pro Drive/Flat Out Racing 

Posner Law Office, PC 

S a s lo w  C o n su l t i n g , J D R F, W o o d s t o ck  M o to rs p o r t s  

Woodstock Motorsports 

A r t h u r  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  M a r t in s A c t i o n P h o t o g r a p h y ,  B u l l e t  R a c i n g  

R a l p h  F i r m a n  R a c i n g ,  B o s t o n  W h a l e r ,  N o r m a n - S p e n c e r  I n s u r a n c e ,  L a k e  U n i o n  S e a  R a y  

Joseph &  Cohen, Professional Corporation 

H o o s i e r,  D e c k e r 's  H o t  C a m p  S h o w e r s ,  D e c k e r  S p o r t s  R a c i n g  

Slingshot Sports 

Flat Out Racing 

Pro Drive / Flat Out racing 

Flat Out Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Car #17 Transponder stopped functioning.  Added untimed Laps 

Printed: 6/30/2018 12:51:22 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Nan Conant 

Race Director:  Ken Jones 

Sanction #18M5457S,17RQ5798S,18RQ5797S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SportsCom Communications 

Margin of Victory 

24.107 

Avg. Speed 

89.186 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.605 

Best Speed 

105.737 

Best Lap by 

83 - J R Osborne 

 

 

 CORRECTED OFFICIAL RESULTS

NWR  US Majors Tour 

Group 2  SFR3,all open wheel 

Race 2 

Race started at 14:44:30 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

5/27/2018 02:35 PM 

 

NWR   US Majors Tour

May 26-27,2018



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 

6 

1 

2 

6 

2 

7 

7 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

14 

2 

0 

48 

14 

111 

128 

38 

31 

09 

11 

20 

57 

28 

71 

80 

03 

61 

97 

77 

00 

167 

65 

75 

54 

132 

Class 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

ITE 

GT2 

GT1 

GT3 

T3 

GT3 

T3 

T3 

T3 

T3 

GT3 

GT2 

AS 

AS 

T3 

GT1 

T3 

GT2 

GT2 

T3 

T3 

T3 

Name 

Ken Muth 

Michael McAleenan 

Scotty B #1 White 

Rob Holden 

Cavan O'Keefe 

Todd Clarke 

Jason Fiorito 

Craig Johnson 

Jason Fraser 

Gary Bockman 

Olivier Henrichot 

Mark Sundberg 

Randy Pobst 

Eddie Nakato 

Bud Reichard 

Darren Dilley 

Kevin Smith 

Jon Davies 

Ken Olson 

Gunther Hohagen 

Vincent Piemonte 

Jeff McGuinness 

Richard Cabe 

John McDermott 

Lansing Stout (Jr) 

Mark Andrews 

Region 

27 

27 

96 

27 

27 

27 

96 

27 

96 

83 

96 

27 

96 

96 

96 

27 

27 

101 

27 

96 

27 

Lic 

F 

F 

F 

F 

O 

F 

N 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

O 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

Hometown 

Snohomish WA 

Tacoma WA 

AUBURN WA 

Woodinville WA 

Seattle WA 

Fox Island WA 

Kent WA 

Tsawwassen BC 

Snohomish WA 

Camas WA 

Tigard OR 

Seattle WA 

Atlanta GA 

Lake Oswego OR 

Seattle Wa 

Hillsboro OR 

Hillsboro OR 

Fall City WA 

Tacoma WA 

Burbank CA 

Lake Tapps WA 

Bellevue WA 

Seattle WA 

Corvallis OR 

Gig Harbor WA 

Member_ID 

360410 

484934 

215974_1 

353701 

T89668143 

507173 

439212 

533921 

534796 

161107 

527661 

321 

388279 

158068 

330346 

249608_1 

341238 

271281_1 

342414 

488943 

528657 

268488 

496589 

450060 

507953 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

8 

8 

3 

Best Tm 

1:24.606 

1:24.333 

1:25.079 

1:25.664 

1:26.050 

1:29.208 

1:28.199 

1:29.373 

1:31.714 

1:29.466 

1:32.292 

1:32.261 

1:32.487 

1:32.844 

1:35.084 

1:35.539 

1:35.447 

1:35.629 

1:38.225 

1:24.926 

1:38.884 

1:28.399 

Make Model 

N i s s a n  2 4 0  S X  

B M W  e3 6  G T R  

P o r s c h e  9 9 7 . 1  G T 3  C U P  

C h e v r o l e t  M o n t e  C a r l o  

M a s e r a t i  G T 4  G r a n t u r i s m o  

BMW M3 

C h e v r o l e t  M o n t e  C a r l o  

N i s sa n  240SX  

BMW 325is 

Mazda RX-3 

B M W  3 3 0 i  S p e c - E 4 6  T 3  

BMW 330ci 

BMW 330 

BMW 330Ci 

Mazda Rx7 

Mazda RX-7 

P o n t i a c  F ir e b i r d  

2 0 0 5  F o r d  M u s t a n g  

N issan 370Z 

Porsche 911 

F o rd  M us ta ng  

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW 330i 

N issan 350Z 

BMW 2003 

Sponsor 

Eat fish  Eat crab American racer tire 

Smith A lling / Lowe G roup Racing / MUSA 

GOT CDL? Knight Transport LLC 

Me 

Sands and Sons Automotive 

Autowerx 

Bockman & Sons / The Race Shop 

In t e rn a t i o n a l  P a rk i n g  M a n a g e m e n t , In c . T ra n s w e s t  

AR Auto Service 

AES Inc. 

Cheap Fast Racing 

Stacey Smith 

Promotion Graphix 

Chris's G erman auto / A l l Way Construction 

Pro Pit Racing 

Lowe Group Racing 

L o m a  h a i r  c a r e /  G o E n z o .c o m  /  C a r  Te n d e r  /  G r i p  R a c in g  

N ISM O , H oos ie r, Up-R ev  Eng ine  Managem ent 

AAF Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/30/2018 12:53:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Nan Conant 

Race Director:  Ken Jones 

Sanction #18M5457S,17RQ5798S,18RQ5797S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SportsCom Communications 

Margin of Victory 

0.449 

Avg. Speed 

95.565 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.333 

Best Speed 

96.048 

Best Lap by 

2 - Michael McAleenan 

 

 

 CORRECTED OFFICIAL RESULTS

NWR  US Majors Tour 

Group 3  GT1,GT2,GT3,T1,T3,AS 

Race 1 

Race started at 13:13:33 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

5/26/2018 01:10 PM 

 

NWR   US Majors Tour

May 26-27,2018



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

6 

2 

7 

1 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

0 

48 

14 

77 

111 

09 

38 

31 

03 

20 

11 

28 

2 

00 

97 

128 

54 

17 

71 

61 

65 

80 

167 

0 

57 

132 

Class 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT3 

GT3 

T3 

AS 

T3 

T3 

T3 

GT2 

T3 

T3 

GT1 

T3 

T1 

GT3 

AS 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

T3 

T3 

T3 

Name 

Scotty B #1 White 

Rob Holden 

Ken Muth 

Gunther Hohagen 

Todd Clarke 

Gary Bockman 

Craig Johnson 

Jason Fraser 

Kevin Smith 

Mark Sundberg 

Olivier Henrichot 

Eddie Nakato 

Michael McAleenan 

Vincent Piemonte 

Ken Olson 

Jason Fiorito 

Lansing Stout (Jr) 

Lance Stewart 

Bud Reichard 

Jon Davies 

Richard Cabe 

Darren Dilley 

Jeff McGuinness 

Scotty B #1 White 

Randy Pobst 

Mark Andrews 

Region 

27 

96 

27 

27 

27 

96 

96 

27 

96 

96 

101 

27 

27 

96 

101 

27 

96 

27 

96 

27 

83 

27 

Lic 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

N 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

Hometown 

AUBURN WA 

Woodinville WA 

Snohomish WA 

Tacoma WA 

Fox Island WA 

Camas WA 

Tsawwassen BC 

Snohomish WA 

Hillsboro OR 

Seattle WA 

Tigard OR 

Lake Oswego OR 

Tacoma WA 

Burbank CA 

Fall City WA 

Kent WA 

Corvallis OR 

Coconut Grove FL 

Seattle Wa 

Bellevue WA 

Hillsboro OR 

Lake Tapps WA 

AUBURN WA 

Atlanta GA 

Gig Harbor WA 

Member_ID 

215974_1 

353701 

360410 

342414 

507173 

161107 

533921 

534796 

249608_1 

527661 

388279 

484934 

488943 

271281_1 

439212 

450060 

94756 

158068 

341238 

268488 

330346 

528657 

215974_1 

321 

507953 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

14 

6 

4 

1 

Best Tm 

1:24.921 

1:24.695 

1:24.723 

1:26.393 

1:29.002 

1:29.585 

1:29.546 

1:32.458 

1:36.243 

1:34.159 

1:34.174 

1:34.237 

1:24.878 

1:37.024 

1:39.370 

1:26.633 

1:35.541 

1:40.007 

Make Model 

P o r s c h e  9 9 7 . 1  G T 3  C U P  

C h e v r o l e t  M o n t e  C a r l o  

N i s s a n  2 4 0  S X  

Porsche 911 

BMW M3 

Mazda RX-3 

N is sa n  240SX  

BMW 325is 

P o n t i a c  F ir e b i r d  

BMW 330ci 

B M W  3 3 0 i  S p e c - E 4 6  T 3  

BMW 330Ci 

B M W  e3 6  G T R  

F o rd  M us ta ng  

N issan 370Z 

C h e v r o l e t  M o n t e  C a r l o  

N issan 350Z 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda Rx7 

2 0 0 5  F o r d  M u s t a n g  

BMW M3 

Mazda RX-7 

BMW M3 

F o rd  M us ta ng  

BMW 330 

BMW 2003 

Sponsor 

GOT CDL? Knight Transport LLC 

Eat fish  Eat crab American racer tire 

Chris's G erman auto / A l l Way Construction 

Bockman & Sons / The Race Shop 

Sands and Sons Automotive 

Autowerx 

Stacey Smith 

In t e rn a t i o n a l  P a rk i n g  M a n a g e m e n t , In c . T ra n s w e s t  

AR Auto Service 

Smith A lling / Lowe G roup Racing / MUSA 

Promotion Graphix 

Me 

N ISM O , H oos ie r, Up-R ev  Eng ine  Managem ent 

SVLLC  Mazda Hoosier Hawk Summit 

AES Inc. 

Lowe Group Racing 

Cheap Fast Racing 

Pro Pit Racing 

G O T C DL ? Knight  Transport  L L C H awk  B rak es 

AAF Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

Revisied Results 

Car # 71 moved to pos. 19 

Printed: 6/30/2018 12:56:05 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Nan Conant 

Race Director:  Ken Jones 

Sanction #18M5457S,17RQ5798S,18RQ5797S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SportsCom Communications 

Margin of Victory 

1.409 

Avg. Speed 

93.393 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.695 

Best Speed 

95.637 

Best Lap by 

48 - Rob Holden 

 

 

 CORRECTED OFFICIAL RESULTS

NWR  US Majors Tour 

Group 3  GT1,GT2,GT3,T1,T3,AS 

Race 2 

Race started at 14:03:09 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

5/27/2018 01:45 PM 

 

NWR   US Majors Tour

May 26-27,2018



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

47 

48 

18 

65 

9 

52 

81 

40 

07 

20 

127 

Class 

SPO 

GT2 

SPU 

SP911 

SM 

GTL 

SM 

ITC 

ITA 

SE46 

SM 

Name 

Jess Heitman 

Rob Holden 

Matthew Butson 

Peter Juvet 

Ed Iverson 

Rick Gough 

Scott Lin 

Mike Eidlin 

William Hendrickson 

Jessie Jensen 

Sterling Land 

Region 

33 

96 

27 

27 

96 

27 

27 

27 

27 

Lic 

O 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

O 

O 

Hometown 

Portland OR 

Woodinville WA 

Snohomish WA 

Issaquah WA 

Redmond WA 

Seattle WA 

Vancouver BC 

Port Ludlow WA 

Seattle WA 

Snohomish WA 

Salmon Arm BC 

Member_ID 

169836 

353701 

515795 

352161 

316524 

248425 

531574 

152387 

482517 

T89668181 

520821 

Laps 

20 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

16 

13 

Best Tm 

1:27.937 

1:34.463 

1:38.683 

1:39.260 

1:42.600 

1:41.510 

1:43.179 

1:55.002 

1:45.787 

Make Model 

M azda  m ia ta 

C h e v r o l e t  M o n t e  C a r l o  

C h e v r o l e t  B a b y  G r a n d  

Porsche 911 

M azda Mia ta  

D a t s u n  P L  5 1 0  

M azda Mia ta  

V o l k s w a g e n  S c i r o c c o  

M azda Mia ta  

BMW 330ci 

M azda Mia ta  

Sponsor 

woodstock motorsports 

N o rw e g ia n h e l l f ire  R ac in g  &  H o o l ig a n  M o to rs p o r t s  

SSS Racing 

P T L  D e s i g n ;  R & P  M o t o r s p o r t s ;  A u t o m i n d  C o l l is i o n ;  R u g g O N  

Jackalope Racing 

S t e r l i n g  L a n d  W e a l th  A d v is o r y  G r o u p  o f  R B C  D o m i n i o n  S e c u r i t i e s  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/30/2018 1:00:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Nan Conant 

Race Director:  Ken Jones 

Sanction #18M5457S,17RQ5798S,18RQ5797S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SportsCom Communications 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

90.109 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.937 

Best Speed 

92.111 

Best Lap by 

47 - Jess Heitman 

 

 

 CORRECTED OFFICIAL RESULTS

NWR  US Majors Tour 

Group 5  Reg  Pro3,SM,SE46,SRF3,SPEC944, IT, GT 

Race 2 

Race started at 16:08:07 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

5/27/2018 04:00 PM 

 

NWR   US Majors Tour

May 26-27,2018



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

2 

14 

111 

20 

3 

29 

57 

28 

96 

91 

00 

167 

132 

Class 

Enduro 

Enduro 

Enduro 

Enduro 

Enduro 

Enduro 

Enduro 

Enduro 

Enduro 

Enduro 

Enduro 

Enduro 

Enduro 

Name 

  Pobst/McAleenan 

Lowe/O'Keefe 

Tyler Clarke 

Mark Sundberg 

Jason Fraser 

Leonardo Del Castillo 

McDermott/Pobst 

Nakato/Peterson 

Brian Bercovitz 

Daniele Hovington 

Vincent Piemonte 

McGuinness/Hurley 

Zack George 

Region 

83 

27 

27 

27 

96 

27 

27 

101 

27 

Lic 

F 

O 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

O 

O 

F 

F 

O 

Hometown 

Atlanta GA 

Bellevue WA 

Fox Island WA 

Seattle WA 

Snohomish WA 

Carnation WA 

Seattle WA 

Lake Oswego 

Bothell WA 

Bothell WA 

Burbank CA 

Lake Tapps WA 

Yakima WA 

Member_ID 

321 

299054 

534796 

256390_1 

496589 

388279 / 47664 4  

T89668167 

T89668155 

488943 

528657 

T89668193 

Laps 

40 

40 

39 

38 

38 

37 

37 

36 

36 

35 

12 

Best Tm 

1:23.272 

1:25.100 

1:29.714 

1:31.545 

1:32.586 

1:33.100 

1:33.472 

1:33.256 

1:37.089 

1:37.215 

1:34.164 

Make Model 

B M W  e3 6  G T R  

M a s e r a t i  G r a n t u r i s m o  

BMW M3 

BMW 330ci 

BMW 325is 

F a c t o r y  F i v e  8 1 8 R S R  

BMW 330i 

BMW 325 

BMW 325 

F o rd  M us ta ng  

BMW M3 

BMW 330CI 

Sponsor 

Lowe Group Racing / Kidder Mathews 

In t e rn a t i o n a l  P a rk i n g  M a n a g e m e n t , In c . T ra n s w e s t  

Autowerx 

Factory Five 

L o m a  h a i r  c a r e /  G o E n z o .c o m  /  C a r  Te n d e r  /  G r i p  R a c in g  

Lovitt Motors/Lowe Group Racing 

Lovitt Motors/Lowe Group Racing 

Pro Pit Racing 

Rays Auto Center - BimmerFAHRT 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Please check that the correct names are with correct car numbers. 

Printed: 6/30/2018 1:04:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Nan Conant 

Race Director:  Ken Jones 

Sanction #18M5457S,17RQ5798S,18RQ5797S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SportsCom Communications 

Margin of Victory 

22.380 

Avg. Speed 

88.520 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.272 

Best Speed 

97.272 

Best Lap by 

2 -   Pobst/McAleenan 

 

 

 CORRECTED OFFICIAL RESULTS

NWR  US Majors Tour 

Group 6  Enduro 

1 Hour Enduro Race 

Race started at 15:51:18 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

5/26/2018 03:20 PM 

 

NWR   US Majors Tour

May 26-27,2018
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